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SUPPLEMENTAKY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

SUMMARY—continued
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Page.
Summary of Services chargeable on the

Accounts outside the Public Account

1949-50.
Main

Estimates..

Supple-
mentary

Estimates.
Total.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT
£ £ £

73
Post Office Account—

Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses
„ Telegraph Extension

10,201,430
3,589,500

27,750 10,229,180
3,589,500

Total—Post Office Account 13,790,930 27,750 13,818,680

74
75

76
77

Public Trustee's Account
Maori Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
Government Superannuation Fund Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
Marketing Department
Broadcasting Account

568,564
17,256

299,585
32,030

305,690
240,200
143,392

1,035,550

2,000
5,000

45i,101
6,000

568,564
19,256

304,585
32,030

305,690
240,200
594,493

1,041,550

TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT | 16,433,197 491,851 16,925,048
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