SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

SUMMARY—continued

Page.	Summary of Services chargeable on the Accounts outside the Public Account	1949–50. Main Estimates.	Supple- mentary Estimates.	Total.
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.	Ŕ	€
73 	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses	$10,201,430 \\ 3,589,500$	27,750 	$\substack{10,229,180\\3,589,500}$
	Total—Post Office Account	13,790,930	27,750	13,818,680
74 75 76 77	Public Trustee's Account Maori Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Government Superannuation Fund Account State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account Marketing Department Broadcasting Account	568,564 17,256 299,585 32,030 305,690 240,200 143,392 1,035,550	2,000 5,000 451,101 6,000	568,564 19,256 304,585 32,030 305,690 240,200 594,493 1,041,550
	TOTAL—ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	16,433,197	491,851	16,925,048

Ĺŝ